

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 1033/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 70 OF 2003

YASHPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raghu Nath K., Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv

Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Ve

rma )

Court Master

Court Mas

ter