

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 70 OF 2003

YASHPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 151 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the 1st week of October, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)